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AGUSTIN JUSTO 

ALEJANDRO LANUSSE 

ALFONSIN, RAÚL RICARDO 

ALVEAR, MARCELO T. 

ARAMBURU, PEDRO E. 

ARTURO FRONDIZI 

ARTURO ILLIA 
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CAAMAÑO, EDUARDO  

CAMPORA, HÉCTOR JOSÉ 

CARLOS MENEM 

CARLOS PELLEGRINI 

CASTILLO, RAMÓN 

CRISTINA FERNANDEZ 

CRISTINA KIRCHNER 
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DE LA PLAZA, VICTORINO 

DE LA RUA, FERNANDO 

DERQUI, SANTIAGO 
DOMINGO FAUSTINO 
SARMIENTO 

DUHALDE, EDUARDO  
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EDELMIRO FARRELL 

EDUARDO CAAMAÑO 

EDUARDO DUHALDE 

EDUARDO LONARDI 
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FARRELL, EDELMIRO 

FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA 

FERNANDO DE LA RUA 

FIGUEROA ALCORTA, JOSÉ 

FRONDIZI, ARTURO 
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GALTIERI, LEOPOLDO 

GUIDO, JOSÉ MARÍA 
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HECTOR CAMPORA 

HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN 
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ILLIA, ARTURO HUMBERTO 

ISAAC ROJAS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



J 
  

JORGE VIDELA 

JOSE FIGUEROA ALCORTA 

JOSE MARIA GUIDO 

JOSE URIBURU 

JUAN CARLOS ONGANIA 

JUAN DOMINGO PERON 

JUAREZ CELMAN, MIGUEL 

JULIO ROCA 

JUSTO JOSE DE URQUIZA 

JUSTO, AGUSTÍN P. 
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KIRCHNER, CRISTINA  

KIRCHNER, NESTOR  
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LANUSSE, ALEJANDRO 

LASTIRI, RAÚL ALBERTO 

LEOPOLDO GALTIERI 

LEVINGSTON, ROBERTO 

LONARDI, EDUARDO 

LUIS SAENZ PEÑA 

LUNA, PELAGIO 
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MANUEL QUINTANA 

MARCELO T DE ALVEAR 
MARTINEZ DE PERÓN, MARÍA 
E. 

MENEM, CARLOS SAÚL 

MIGUEL JUAREZ CELMAN 

MITRE, BARTOLOMÉ 
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NESTOR KIRCHNER 

NICOLAS AVELLANEDA 
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ONGANIA, JUAN CARLOS 

ORTIZ, ROBERTO 
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PEDRO ARAMBURU 

PEDRO RAMIREZ 

PELAGIO LUNA 

PELLEGRINI, CARLOS 

PERON, JUAN DOMINGO 

PUERTA, RAMÓN  
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RAMIREZ, PEDRO PABLO 

RAMON CASTILLO 

RAMON PUERTA 

RAUL ALFONSIN 

RAUL LASTIRI 

REYNALDO BIGNONE 

RIVADAVIA, BERNARDINO 

ROBERTO LEVINGSTON 

ROBERTO ORTIZ 

ROBERTO VIOLA 

ROCA, JULIO ARGENTINO 

RODRIGUEZ SAA, ADOLFO  

ROJAS, ISAAC 

ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA 
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SAENZ PEÑA, LUIS 

SAENZ PEÑA, ROQUE 

SANTIAGO DERQUI 

SARMIENTO, DOMINGO F 
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URIBURU, JOSÉ E. 

URIBURU, JOSÉ FÉLIX 

URQUIZA, JUSTO JOSÉ 
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VICTORINO DE LA PLAZA 

VIDELA, JORGE RAFAEL 

VIOLA, ROBERTO 
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YRIGOYEN, HIPÓLITO 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


